
Term Dates...                                     

Office News... 

You should have received a ‘data collection sheet’ this week, which lists 

the information we hold on your child. Please check ALL the details very 

carefully and make any necessary corrections through Arbor. Data 

Collection sheets need to be signed and returned by Monday 23rd 

October.  

The deadline for secondary school applications is 31 October 2023.  

Please apply online at: www.birmingham.gov.uk/schooladmissions.    

If you need any help, please do not hesitate in coming to see us in the 

office. 

Dinner prices have increased to £2.60, please keep this in mind when 

making your payments.  

Tues 17th Oct Rec - Year 6 Flu Immunisations (9am) 

Wed 18th Oct Year 2 Sea Life Centre trip 

Thurs 19th Oct Year 5 Zoo Visit 

Friday 20th Oct Year 3 Hatton Park Trip 

Wed 25th Oct Year 6 Back to Back visit 

Fri 27th Oct Last Day before Half Term 

30th Oct - 3rd Nov October Half Term 

Autumn Term 2023 
Term Starts: Wednesday 6 September 2023  

Half Term: Monday 30 October 2023 - Friday 3 November 2023                                                
Term Ends: Friday 22 December 2023  


